
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Lesnikova Elena S.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S16-713  B-401
Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S16-762  A-210
Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  Potok H  B19-401, B19-402, B19-403

 dep. 50
Wed, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  Potok A  B19-103, S19-101, S19-103,

S19-602  dep. 50
Thu, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  Potok I  B19-501, B19-504, B19-511,

B19-514, B19-701, B19-702, B19-902  dep. 50
Thu, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  S16-703  325
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT English Language  S18-201, S18-202, S18-401  A-210
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Business English  M19-305  325
Fri, 29 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  M19-905, M19-915  325
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  M19-508  A-210
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  S16-713  A-210
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  S17-702  A-306
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  S18-201, S18-202, S18-401  A-210
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  S16-703  B-401
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B18-104  325


